HAND DELIVEREL

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE	2014
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below: OF FINANCIAL INTERESTS	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME:	FLORIDA
SCOTT-RICHARD-LYNN	COMMISSION ON ETHIC
MAILING ADDRESS:	·
700 NORTH ADAMS STREET	JUN 3 0 2015
PROCESSED	RECEIVED
CITY: ZIP: COUNTY:	2200
TALLAHASSEE 32303 LEON	100 J (00
NAME OF AGENCY:	
EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT:	
GOVERNOR	
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE HAND	DELIVEDES
TITALD	DELIVERED
PART A NET WORTH	
Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2014. [Note: Net worth	n in mak sala dalah dal
subtracting your reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instr	Tuctions on page 3.1
	detions on page 3.]
My net worth as of December 31, 2014 was \$ 146,800,754	
PART B ASSETS	
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds \$1,000. following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry: collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; and publishes for personal way, better thousehold items; and publishes for personal way, but the state of the stat	This category includes any of the
ger dealing, other reduction items, and verifices for personal use, whether owned or leased.	, and quipment and
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$ 204,737	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000:	
DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions p.4)	VALUE OF ASSET
SEE ATTACHMENT	\$146,596,017
PART C LIABILITIES	
LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4): NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	
N/A	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
N/A	N/A
TOWN TOWN	
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	
	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
N/A	N/A

					
You may EITHER (1) file a cor statement identifying each sep remainder of Part D, below.	nplete copy of your 2014 fed parate source and amount of	deral income tax	- INCOME creturn. including all W2's, schedule exceeds \$1,000, including secondar	es. and attach	iments. OR (2) file a sworr income, by completing the
I elect to file a copy of m	ny 2014 federal income tax re nd attach a copy of your 2014	eturn and all W2' tax return, you	's, schedules, and attachments, need not complete the remainder of	f Part D.]	
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO		age 5):			
NAME OF SOURCE OF INC			ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOM	ME	AMOUNT
SEE ATTAC	HMENT		SEE ATTACHMENT		SEE ATTACHMEN
SECONDARY SOURCES OF II	MOOSEE Major quetomore de	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR OF BUSINESS	R SOURCES ,	sinesses owned by reporting person ADDRESS OF SOURCE	1	ons on page 5]: PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
N/A	N/A		N/A		N/A
Pa			BUSINESSES [Instructions or	n page 6]	
NAME OF	BUSINESS ENTITY #	<u>‡ 1</u>	BUSINESS ENTITY # 2	BUSIN	NESS ENTITY # 3
BUSINESS ENTITY ADDRESS OF	N/A		N/A		N/A
BUSINESS ENTITY PRINCIPAL BUSINESS					
POSITION HELD					
I OWN MORE THAN A 5%				+	
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST					
OTHERS IN THE STATE OF THE STAT		T			
For officer	's required to complete	PART F - TI	RAINING s training pursuant to section	140 0140	
2 1	CERTIFY THAT I HA	AVE COMPI	s training pursuant to section LETED THE REQUIRED THE	TRAINING	F.S.
	TH	STATE O	DE EL OBIDA		, .
I, the person whose name appear		COUNTY			- 4 4
beginning of this form, do depos		Sworn to	(or affirmed) and subscribed before		
and say that the information disc	closed on this form	- <u>~</u> 4	20 15 by Ri	chand I	Sepron Scott
and any attachments hereto is tr	ue, accurate.	(Signature	e of Notary Public-State of Flo day	Allifa.	
and complete.				△ MYC	DIANE MOULTON COMMISSION # FF 028957
X				CO TE EXP	Thru Notary Public Underwriters
4 11	2	Personally		uced Identifica	
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING C	FFICIAL OR CANDIDATE	Type of Ide	lentification Produced		
Emnet M	tehel IX	propared the	good standing with the Florida Ba CE Form 6 in accordance with Ar my reasonable knowledge and be		
CH M	MS		6/2	4/15	
Signature				Date	
Preparation of this form by	a CPA or attorney doe	s not relieve	the filer of the responsibility	to sign the	form under oath.

DESCRIPTION OF ASSETS	VALUE OF ASSETS *
Residence Naples, Florida Parcel: 09380240002	\$15,387,793
Boathouse Naples, Florida Parcel: 13420001922	\$112,375
Montana residence Geo Code: 4498-34-2-01-05-0000, 60.601 Acres	\$1,498,459
Governor Richard L. Scott 2014 Qualified Blind Trust	\$127,818,214
Due from S. Scott	\$628,006
Due from P. Phillips	\$162,914
Due from Luther Oaks	\$14,600
Due from Roland Alonzo dba Alonzo Financial	\$81,650
Refundable Club Deposits: Royal Poinciana, Naples, Florida	\$5,000
Refundable Club Deposits: Red Sky, Wolcott, Colorado	\$96,000
IRA Account: Pershing Advisor Solutions, Jersey City, NJ 07399 (externally managed)	\$610,023
Bank Accounts: Wells Fargo, Tallahassee, Florida	\$92,213
Bank Accounts: Mutual of Omaha, Naples Florida	\$88,770
	\$146,596,017

^{*} Shown at GAAP or Estimated Fair Market Value

PART D - INCOME

2014

PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCOME:

AME AND SOURCE OF INCOME EXCEEDING \$1,000 ADDRESS OF SOURCE OF INCOME		<u>AMOUNT</u>	
Governor Richard L. Scott 2014 Qualified Blind Trust / Investment Income	340 9th Street N.; Naples, FL 34102	\$	2,434,328
Richard L. Scott Blind Trust / Investment Income	340 9th Street N.; Naples, FL 34102	\$	7,346,230